2:45 PM

2:50 PM

3:05 PM

3:07 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

SAN FRANCISCO STATE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION

BOARD RETREAT
Oceano Resort & Spa,

280 Capistrano Road, Half Moon Bay, CA

MARCH 22, 2025 - 2:45 P.M.

BUSINESS MEETING

Meeting Call to Order

Public Comments
(3 mins per speaker; 15 mins max)

Approval of Agenda
e Addition/Deletions

Approval of Consent Agenda
e December 12, 2024 Meeting Minutes

Campaign Funding Mechanism Preview

Giving Day
- Q&A

Written Committee Reports

Closing Comments & Adjournment

Mary Huss

Mary Huss

Mary Huss

Mary Huss

Jeff Jackanicz

Mike Sullivant

Mary Huss

Mary Huss



	Oceano Resort & Spa,
	280 Capistrano Road, Half Moon Bay, CA

