## SAN FRANCISCO STATE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION BOARD RETREAT

## Oceano Resort & Spa, 280 Capistrano Road, Half Moon Bay, CA MARCH 22, 2025 – 2:45 P.M.

## **BUSINESS MEETING**

2:45 PM	Meeting Call to Order	Mary Huss
2:50 PM	Public Comments (3 mins per speaker; 15 mins max)	Mary Huss
3:05 PM	Approval of Agenda • Addition/Deletions	Mary Huss
3:07 PM	Approval of Consent Agenda  • December 12, 2024 Meeting Minutes	Mary Huss
3:10 PM	Campaign Funding Mechanism Preview	Jeff Jackanicz
3:20 PM	Giving Day - Q & A	Mike Sullivant
3:50 PM	Written Committee Reports	Mary Huss
4:00 PM	Closing Comments & Adjournment	Mary Huss